



**Item Name**

**2.85 oz. Goldrush Teriyaki Beef Jerky**

**Ingredient List:** Beef, sugar, powdered soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), maltodextrin and salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, dextrose, monosodium glutamate, natural maple flavor, onion powder, garlic powder, sodium nitrite.

**Pack Size:** 2.85 oz.

**Nutritional Facts:** Serving size 1 oz. (28g), Servings per Container About 3, calories 80, fat calories 20, total fat 2g (3%), saturated fat 1g (5%), cholesterol 30mg (10%), sodium 580mg (24%), total carbohydrates 2g (1%), protein 12g, iron 6%

**Allergens Present:** Soybeans and soybean products

**Shelf Life (Packaged):** 12 months

**Storage Conditions:** Ambient temperature, refrigerate after opening

**Customer Intended Use:** Beef snack; product for sale

**Product Distributed to:** US

**Made in USA**